
The Investment Model Pada
Pasangan Suami Istri di Kota

Bandung
by Turnitin .

Submission date: 17-Oct-2023 04:55AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2197922719
File name: The_Invesment_Model.pdf (199.89K)
Word count: 2751
Character count: 18177



1

6

6
7

16

24



2

15



1

6
7

8

8

13

14

17

19

21



2



10
10

11

20



1

2

3

4

5

9

12

18

22

23



14%
SIMILARITY INDEX

14%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

The Investment Model Pada Pasangan Suami Istri di Kota
Bandung
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

karyailmiah.unisba.ac.id
Internet Source

seminar.uad.ac.id
Internet Source

etds.ncl.edu.tw
Internet Source

etd.lib.nsysu.edu.tw
Internet Source

publications.theseus.fi
Internet Source

repository.ubharajaya.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnalfpk.uinsby.ac.id
Internet Source

darhiv.ffzg.unizg.hr
Internet Source

en.wikipedia.org
Internet Source



10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

ir.lib.uwo.ca
Internet Source

repository.upi.edu
Internet Source

www.tandfonline.com
Internet Source

docplayer.info
Internet Source

repository.trisakti.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.unsri.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.usd.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.unej.ac.id
Internet Source

wiki.hmssurprise.org
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

jurnal.unmuhjember.ac.id
Internet Source

stikesrajawali.ac.id
Internet Source



22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

trepo.tuni.fi
Internet Source

www.airitilibrary.com
Internet Source

repository.unair.ac.id
Internet Source


